


Item Number
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15
16
17
18
20
21
22
25
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
36
37
41
42

Part Number

000000-00
000000-00
88782-00

071653-13
071653-13
381980-00
397589-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
037381-00
157315-00
000000-00
000000-00
134252-00
089754-01
085943-02
85942-02

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
233304-00
464220-00
383994-00
87486-00

PartsList for 8115 Type 3

Description

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SCREW

SPACER

SPACER
NUT,STOP
WASHER

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
WASHER
WASHER,SPRING
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
HOLDER,BRUSH
BRUSH

BRUSH SPRING
PLATE,BRUSH

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available

NAMEPLATE-SHEET

BEARING,SLEEVE
SWITCH,ON/OFF
CONTACT, TERM.
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Qty Required
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Item Number

43
44
45
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47
48
49
50
51
52
53
55
800
846

Part Number

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
330019-13
88782-00

000000-00
51350-04

133952-00
429698-00
000000-00

PartsList for 8115 Type 3

Description

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SCREW,M4X19
SCREW

No Longer Available
RECEPTACLE
WASHER
GREASE:4 LB CAN
No Longer Available
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Qty Required
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